GTS-X  Specifications
GT
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200E 2 200 150 110 94.5 3.72 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 14.30 31.5
GTS-260E 2 260 195 143 109 4.29 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 17.00 37.4
GTS-300E 2 300 225 165 123 4.84 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 19.00 41.8
GTS-400E 2 400 300 220 166 6.54 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 26.00 57.2
GTS-500E 2 500 375 275 194.5 7.66 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 31.00 68.2
GTS-600E 2 600 450 330 223 8.78 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 37.00 81.4
GTS-800EA 2 800 600 440 280 11.02 186 7.32 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 47.00 103.4
GTS-800E 2 800 600 440 154 6.06 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 52.00 114.4
GTS-1000EA 2 1000 750 550 339 13.35 190 7.48 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 58.00 127.6
GTS-1000E 2 1000 750 550 186 7.32 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 62.00 136.4
GTS-1200E 2 1200 900 660 225 8.86 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 75.00 165.0
GTS-1500E 2 1500 1125 825 265.5 10.45 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 92.00 202.4
GTS-2000E 2 2000 1500 1300 349 13.74 233 9.17 555 21.85 566 22.28 121.00 266.2
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
Weight Approx(kg)
C10 C3 C1
L W H Total Height
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-33G 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 12.50 27.5
GT12-55G 12 55 230 9.06 138 5.43 206 8.11 210 8.27 17.50 38.5
GT12-75G 12 75 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 23.00 50.6
GT12-90G 12 90 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 28.90 63.6
G12-100G 12 100 330 12.99 172 6.77 215 8.46 221 8.70 31.50 69.3
GT12-100G-2 12 100 406 15.98 167 6.57 216 8.50 218 8.58 36.00 79.2
GT12-134G 12 134 341 13.43 172 6.77 282 11.10 288 11.34 42.00 92.4
GT12-200MG 12 200 498 19.61 259 10.20 218 8.58 238 9.37 72.00 158.4
GT12-200G 12 200 522 20.55 243 9.57 220 8.66 220 8.66 66.00 145.2
W eight Approx(kg)H Over   Terminal
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200X 2 200 222 240 227 8.94 96 3.78 291 11.46 303 11.93 17.50 38.6
GTS-300X 2 300 332 360 227 8.94 133 5.24 291 11.46 303 11.93 24.50 53.9
GTS-400X 2 400 443 480 227 8.94 170 6.69 291 11.46 303 11.93 32.00 70.4
GTS-500X 2 500 552 600 231 9.09 155 6.10 395 15.55 408 16.06 39.50 86.9
GTS-600X 2 600 662 720 231 9.09 180 7.09 396 15.59 408 16.06 47.00 103.4
GTS-800X 2 800 873 960 231 9.09 231 9.09 396 15.59 408 16.06 62.00 136.4
GTS-1000X 2 1000 1094 1200 231 9.09 282 11.10 396 15.59 408 16.06 76.00 167.2
GTS-1200X 2 1200 1315 1440 232 9.13 263 10.35 502 19.76 514 20.24 90.00 198.0
GTS-1500X 2 1500 1641 1800 235 9.25 317 12.48 502 19.76 514 20.24 110.00 242.0
GTS-2000X 2 2000 2188 2400 235 9.25 443 17.44 502 19.76 514 20.24 155.00 341.0
Weight Approx(kg)
Dimensions
Total HeightL W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
C10 C48 C120
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS6-150LS 6 152 116 84 221 8.70 166 6.54 330 12.99 370 14.57 32.00 70.4
GTS6-200LS 6 210 150 112 275 10.83 165 6.50 330 12.99 370 14.57 41.30 90.9
GTS12-200L 12 200 150 113 665 26.18 330 12.99 218 8.58 218 8.58 92.00 202.4
GTS12-300L 12 300 225 139 893 35.16 330 12.99 218 8.58 218 8.58 131.00 288.2
GTS12-400L 12 400 300 226 779 30.67 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 170.00 374.0
GTS12-500L 12 500 375 282 957 37.68 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 209.00 459.8
GTS12-600L 12 580 450 336 1071 42.17 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 241.00 530.2
GTS6-800L 6 830 600 448 801 31.54 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 167.00 367.4
GTS6-1000L 6 1000 750 564 915 36.02 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 202.00 444.4
GTS6-1100L 6 1100 825 616 972 38.27 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 218.00 479.6
GTS6-1200L 6 1200 900 677 972 38.27 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 230.00 506.0
GTS4-1500L 4 1500 1125 856 793 31.22 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 205.00 451.0
GTS6-1500L 6 1500 1125 856 1147 45.16 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 303.00 666.6
GTS4-1600L 4 1600 1200 896 793 31.22 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 217.00 477.4
GTS6-1600L 6 1600 1200 896 1147 45.16 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 321.00 706.2
GTS4-1800L 4 1800 1350 1008 793 31.22 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 248.00 545.6
GTS6-1800L 6 1800 1350 1008 1147 45.16 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 371.00 816.2
GTS4-2000L 4 2000 1500 1128 793 31.22 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 382.00 840.4
GTS6-2000L 6 2000 1500 1128 1147 45.16 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 395.00 869.0
W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
C10 C3 C1
Weight Approx(kg)
Total Height
Dimensions
L